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CHASE PALM PARK CENTER

SCENIC BEACHSIDE COTTAGE ON CABRILLO BOULEVARD
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CHASE PALM PARK CENTER | 236 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/BeyNY | (805) 897-1983

Hbout:the Venue

The Chase Palm Park Center is a hidden jewel located on the ocean side of Cabrillo
Boulevard, opposite the carousel. This intimate site is perfect for wedding receptions,
rehearsal dinners, corporate meetings or retreats. The Center has a capacity of 100 seated,
125 cocktail style, 80 theater style, and up to 40 classroom style.

Details

EIGHT-HOUR WEEKEND RESERVATION PACKAGE

AVAILABLE FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND HOLIDAYS

$5 permit application fee, $250 non-refundable reservation fee, and $300 refundable security deposit are required. The amounts below include the $250
reservation fee and other additional fees (but not the $5 permit fee or $300 security deposit). See reverse side for breakdown of these fees. (fees below include the
$5 permit fee & $300 security deposit).

DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY

FEE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Eight-Hour Package Rate $2039 $1764
Hourly Rate over initial eight hours $184/hour $156/hour

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts, and additional information.
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WEEKDAY RATES
AVAILABLE MONDAYS - THURSDAYS
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DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY

FEE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Standard Weekday
Two-hour minimum $151/hour $126/hour
NONPROFIT RATES
For qualified nonprofits.
DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY
FEE OF SANTA BARBARA NONPROFITS
Nonprofit Weekend Eight-Hour Package Rate
Available Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays $1620 $1415
Nonprofit Weekend Hourly Rate
Over initial eight hours; includes use of venue and facility monitor $141/hour $120/hour
Nonprofit Weekday Rate
Two-hour minimum $113/hour $94/hour
ADDITIONAL FEES
Various additional fees.
FEE
Reservation Fee
Required and non-refundable $250
Security Deposit
Required; refundable if venue is left in good condition $300
Building Monitor $17/hour
Table and Chairs
Setup and takedown $100
Cleaning Fee
If food is served $150
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